

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: W.A.Nos.1246, 1235, 1236, 1238, 1239, 1240, 1318, 1339,
1350 & 1358 of 2025 & 9, 13, 231, 323 of 2026**

&

W.P.Nos.5606 & 5683 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.05.2026	<u>DEV, J & AHHS, J</u> Mr. Samba Siva Pratap, learned Additional Advocate General appearing for the respondents sought time. Post these matters for hearing on 24.06.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J CVD	